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C O M B O S

Regular Philly Cheesesteak

Chicken Sandwich

Gyros Cheeseburger

2pc Catfish Dinner

Fish Sandwich

Beef Gyros

Italian Beef

Cheeseburger

Jumbo Shrimp Dinner

$10.49

$7.99

$8.99

$11.99

$7.99

$10.49

$10.99

$7.99

$13.49

Combos include fries & drink

7

Okra

Hush Puppies (8pc)

Onion Rings (8pc)

Mushrooms (8pc)

Cheese Sticks (5pc)

Fries

Family Box Fries

Cole Slaw

Cheddar Cheese

Jalapeño Poppers (5pc)

Cream Cheese

Jalapeño Poppers (5pc)

Pizza Puff

Snack Shrimp

Gizzards

Jumbo Shrimp

Crab Cake

Clams

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

SM $1.99 LG $2.99

$7.49

SM $1.99 LG $2.99

$4.99

$4.99

$4.99

$6.49

$5.99

$8.49

$3.99

$7.49

S I D E S

S A L A D S D E S S E R T S

S T E A M S  &  B O I L S

Garden

Gyro

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Shrimp

Cheesecake

Red Velvet

Double Chocolate

Cake

Carrot Cake

Oreo Cake

Banana Pudding

Shrimp Boil Snow Crab
Potatoes, turkey sausage,

corn & shrimp
Potatoes, turkey sausage,

corn & snow crab

$5.99

$8.49

$8.49

$8.99

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$4.99

$4.49

$4.49

$4.49

$16.49 $34.99

P R I C E S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

B E V E R A G E S
16oz $1.79       20oz      $1.99

4 9 1 8  P O P L A R  L E V E L  R D .

L O U I S V I L L E ,  K Y

5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 0 -  5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 4



Menu

K I D S

F A M I L Y  C O M B O

Hamburger

Chicken Nuggets (6pc)

Chicken Tenders (2pc)

$6.49

$6.49

$6.49

P I C K  T W O  F O R  $ 1 4 . 4 9

includes fries & soft drink

F I S H  D I N N E R S

G R I L L E D  D I N N E R S

P H I L L Y

S A N D W I C H E S

Philly Cheesesteak

Philly Chicken

Buffalo Chicken Philly

$8.49   /   $10.49

$8.49   /   $10.49

$8.49   /   $10.49

Ocean Perch (3pc)

Jack Salmon (3pc)

Shrimp (15pc)

Jumbo Shrimp (7pc)

Catfish Fillets (2pc)

Tilapia Fillets (2pc)

Catfish Nuggets

Frog Legs

Cod Fish (3pc)

Red Snapper (2pc)

Clams

Crab Cake (3pc)

$9.99

$10.99

$12.99

$12.49

$10.99

$9.99

$10.49

$13.99

$11.99

$15.99

$9.99

$10.99

Lemon Pepper seasoned. Served with fries & bread

Regular       Super

Grilled onions, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pepper, mushrooms & mayo

Tilapia (2pc)

Pink Salmon (3pc)

Jumbo Shrimp (7pc)

Shrimp (15pc)

$10.99

$19.49

$15.99

$14.99

Served with choice of TWO side items

C H I C K E N  D I N N E R S

Corn - Rice - Slaw - Fries

Lemon Pepper seasoned. Served with fries & bread

Gizzards

Tenders

Nuggets

Gizzard & Wing Combo

$7.99

3pc $10.49 / 4pc $11.99

10pc $8.99

$11.99

Jumbo Shrimp (4pc)

Tilapia (2pc)

Jack Salmon (2pc)

Wings (3pc)

Shrimp (10pc)

Perch (3pc)

Catfish (2pc)

Lemon Pepper seasoned

S A N D W I C H E S

Italian Beef

Chicken Sandwich

Fish Sandwich

Gyro Sandwich

Gyro Plate

Gyro Cheeseburger

Cheeseburger

Double Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger

$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

$8.49

$13.49

$6.99

$5.99

$6.99

$6.99

P R I C E S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E

4 9 1 8  P O P L A R  L E V E L  R D .

L O U I S V I L L E ,  K Y

5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 0 -  5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 4

(Ketchup & mustard)



W H O L E  W I N G S

W H O L E  W I N G  D I N N E R S
Dinners served with fries & bread

4pc Wing Dinner
9pc Wing Dinner
12pc Wing Dinner

$7.49
$9.49

$14.99

6pc
9pc
12pc

$6.99
$9.99

$12.49

H A L F  W I N G S H A L F  W I N G  D I N N E R S

6pc Dinner
9pc Dinner
12pc Dinner

$7.99
$10.99
$12.99

Dinners served with fries & bread

H A L F  W I N G S
Buffalo - BBQ - Lemon Pepper

4pc
9pc
10pc
20pc

$6.49
$8.49

$13.99
$26.99

W I N G S  O N L Y

Buffalo - BBQ - Lemon Pepper

4 9 1 8  P O P L A R  L E V E L  R D .
L O U I S V I L L E ,  K Y

5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 0 -  5 0 2 - 9 6 6 - 6 9 4 4

Food Allergy & Undercooked Food Disclaimer
At Sam’s Seafood & Grill, we take food safety seriously. Please be advised:

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase 
your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

If you have a food allergy or dietary restriction, please inform the staff or note it in your online order.

Menu P R I C E S  S U B J E C T  T O  C H A N G E


