

BEVERAGES

16oz \$1.79 **20oz** \$1.99



SIDES

Okra		\$3.99
Hush Pupp <mark>ies (8pc)</mark>		\$3.99
Onion Rings (8pc)		\$3.99
Mushro <mark>oms (8pc)</mark>		\$3.99
Cheese Sticks (5pc)		\$3.99
Fries	SM \$1.99 LG	\$2.99
Family Box Fries		\$7.49
Cole Slaw	SM \$1.99 LG	\$2.99
Cheddar Cheese		
Jalapeño Poppers (5pe	c)	\$4.99
Cream Cheese		
Jalapeño Poppers (5pe	c)	\$4.99
Pizza Puff		\$4.99
Snack Shrimp		\$6.49
Gizzards		\$5.99
Jumbo Shrimp		\$8.49
Crab Cake		\$3.99
Clams		\$7.49

COMBOS

Combos include fries & drink

1	Regular	Philly	Cheesesteak	\$10.49
---	---------	---------------	-------------	---------

2 Chicken Sandwich \$7.99

3 Gyros Cheeseburger \$8.99

4 2pc Catfish Dinner \$11.99

5 Fish Sandwich \$7.99

6 Beef Gyros \$10.49

7 Italian Beef \$10.99

8 Cheeseburger \$7.99

9 Jumbo Shrimp Dinner \$13.49

STEAMS & BOILS

Shrimp Boil

Potatoes, turkey sausage, corn & shrimp \$16.49

Snow Crab

Potatoes, turkey sausage, corn & snow crab \$34.99

SALADS

Garden	\$5.99
Gyro	\$8.49
Grilled Chicken	\$8.49
Grilled Shrimp	\$8.99

DESSERTS

Cheesecake	\$4.49
Red Velvet	\$4.49
Double Chocolate	\$4.49
Cake	\$4.99
Carrot Cake	\$4.49
Oreo Cake	\$4.49
Banana Pudding	\$4,49



4918 POPLAR LEVEL RD. LOUISVILLE, KY

502-966-6940- 502-966-6944



FISH DINNERS

Lemon Pepper seasoned. Served with fries & bread

Ocean Perch (3pc)	\$9.99
Jack Salmon (3pc)	\$10.99
Shrimp (15pc)	\$12.99
Jumbo Shrimp (7pc)	\$12.49
Catfish Fillets (2pc)	\$10.99
Tilapia Fillets (2pc)	\$9.99
Catfish Nuggets	\$10.49
Frog Legs	\$13.99
Cod Fish (3pc)	\$1 <mark>1.99</mark>
Red Snapper (2pc)	\$15 <mark>.99</mark>
Clams	\$9. <mark>99</mark>
Crab Cake (3pc)	\$10.99

GRILLED DINNERS

Served with choice of TWO side items

Corn - Rice - Slaw - Fries

Tilapia (2pc)	\$10.99
Pink Salmon (3pc)	\$19.49
Jumbo Shrimp (7pc)	\$15.99
Shrimp (15pc)	\$14.99

CHICKEN DINNERS

Lemon Pepper seasoned. Served with fries & bread

Gizzards		\$7.99
Tenders 3pc	\$	10.49 / 4pc \$11.99
Nuggets		10pc \$8.99
Gizzard & Wing	g (Combo \$11.99

FAMILY COMBO PICK TWO FOR \$14.49

Lemon Pepper seasoned

Jumbo Shrimp (4pc)

Tilapia (2pc)

Jack Salmon (2pc)

Wings (3pc)

Shrimp (10pc)

Perch (3pc)

Catfish (2pc)

KIDS

includes fries & soft drink

Hamburger (Ketchup & mustard) \$6.49 Chicken Nuggets (6pc) \$6.49 **Chicken Tenders (2pc)** \$6.49

SANDWICHES

Italian Be <mark>ef</mark>	\$8.99
Chicken Sandwich	\$5.99
Fish Sandwich	\$5.99
Gyro S <mark>andwich</mark>	\$8.49
Gyro Plate	\$13.49
Gyro Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Cheeseburger	\$5.99
Double Cheeseburger	\$6.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	\$6.99

PHILLY SANDWICHES

	Kegular	Super
Philly Cheesesteak	\$8.49 /	\$10.49
Philly Chicken	\$8.49 /	\$10.49
Buffalo Chicken Philly	\$8.49 /	
Grilled onions cheese lettuce tomato pen	per mushrooms	s & mavo



4918 POPLAR LEVEL RD. LOUISVILLE, KY

502-966-6940- 502-966-6944



HALF WINGS

Buffalo - BBQ - Lemon Pepper

HALF WINGS

6рс	\$6.99
9рс	\$9.99
12pc	\$12.49

HALF WING DINNERS

Dinners served with fries & bread

6pc Dinner \$7.99 **9pc Dinner** \$10.99 **12pc Dinner** \$12.99

WHOLE WINGS

Buffalo - BBQ - Lemon Pepper

WHOLE WING DINNERS

Dinners served with fries & bread

4pc Wing Dinner\$7.499pc Wing Dinner\$9.4912pc Wing Dinner\$14.99

WINGS ONLY

4pc\$6.499pc\$8.4910pc\$13.9920pc\$26.99

Food Allergy & Undercooked Food Disclaimer

At Sam's Seafood & Grill, we take food safety seriously. Please be advised:

Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

If you have a food allergy or dietary restriction, please inform the staff or note it in your online order.



4918 POPLAR LEVEL RD.
LOUISVILLE, KY
502-966-6940-502-966-6944